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4.30 Children’s Session: "Biffer
Again"
i?) Dance Music5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Station Announcements
.30 Evening Programme
What’s in a Name?
8. 0 An Unusual Musical, fea-
turing Al Sation and his Hot
Dogs
8.15 The Masqueraders: Melo-
dies from Musical Comedies of
the past 50 years
(BBC Programme)

8.30 For the Opera Lover
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
3.30 Radio Roundabout
10. 0 Dancing Time with
Vaughn Monroe, Horace. Heidt,
and Charlie "Spivak
10.30 Close down

ANY/\ "DUNEDIN780ke 384m:
6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 4 In the Music Salon
8.30 Aid for Britain: Women’s
on

8.36 Music While You Work410.0 In Good Victoria’s Golden
The Victorians at Church,

by Constance Sheen
10.20 Devotional Service.
10.40 For -My Lady: World’s
Great Artists: Emmy Destinn
71. 0 Music in Britain To-day
11.30 Morning Star: WilliamPrimrose (viola)
11.456 ‘The Orchestre Raymonde12. 0 Lunch Music
2.4p.m. "Our Village," by Missread by Katrina Hill
2.15 Variety2.30 Music ‘While You:Work»

7----
3. 0 "Tradesman’s Entrance"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No. 2 in E Minor,
Op. 27 Rachmaninoff

4.30 Children’s Hour: "Alice in
Wonderland"
5. 0 Songs by Peter Dawson
5.15 Salon Ensembles
5.30 On the Dance Floor: Strict
Tempo Dance Music, with Frank
Sinatra
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local Announcements745 "The Angry Listener," by
Ngaio Marsh
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Charles Williams and his Con-
cert Orchestra
Theme and Excerpts from the
film "While:I Live"

Paso Williams
7.40 SIDNEY ELLIS (tenor).
O Mistress Mine Quilter
Angels Guard Thee: Godard
The Star Rogers
(A Studio Recital)

dae
London Symphony Orches-ra
Prelude and Waltz from
"Blithe Spirit" Addinsell8.0 Bandstand: For Our Scot-
tish Listeners
Burns Highland Pipe Band
Pipe Major: P. L. MeKillop
@Mrum Major: A. J. AdamsonNarrator: Angus Gorrie
(A Studio Presentation)

8.40 The Hawaiian Serenaders
(A Studio Presentation)’
Station Notices

9. 0. Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Laura" :

;
10. O ‘Grand Hotel"
10.30 The English Variety Stage11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 . Close down

DUNEDIN
900 ke. 333m

4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Hal Kemp and his Orches-
tra
5.15 Accordion Revels
5.30 Evening Serenade
5.45 The Melodeers’ Male Quar-
tet :

6. 0 Dance Music
6.15 Random |. Harvest
6.30 Concert Platform
7. 0 Tunes of the Times
7.30 "Anne of Green Gables"
8. 0 Chamber Music
Pro Arte Quartet
Quartet in €, Op. 54, No. 2

: Haydn
8.18 Joseph--Szigeti (violin)
and Mieczyslaw Horszowski
(piano) ,
Sorfata No. 1 in D, Op. 12, No.
1 Beethoven

8.38 Busch Quartet
Quartet in B Flat, Op. 168

Schubert
9. 3 Songs of Hahn
Maggie Teyte

(goprane)Offrande
En Sourdine
Si Mes Vers Avaient Des Ailes
L’‘Heure Exquise
9.15 Walter Gieseking (piano)
Suite Bergamasque

jeans9.31 Budapest String Quartet
Quartet in G Minor, Op. 10Debussy

10. 0 For Your Delight: The
Leslie Bridgewater Quintet,
Stuart Robertson’ (bass-bari-
tone) and -Viadimir Selinsky
(violin)
10.30 Close down

iY4 INVERCARGILLay 4 720 ke. 416m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 3 "Mrs. Parkington"
9.16 Film Fancies.,
9.30 Aid for Britain: Women’s
session
9.33 Musical Miniatures
10. O° Devotional Seryice
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 "Music of the People"
11.30 Tenor Time
11.45 Organola
2. Op.m. "The Auction Block"
2.15 Classical Hour
Brandenburg Concerto No. 6
in B Flat Bach
Magnificat
Concerto. for Orchestra in-D .

3.0 Songs. and Songwriters:
Paul Rubens4.0 Let’s Have a Chorus
4.15 ben Marino Barreto and
Orchestra
4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘‘Guili-
ver’s Travels’ and Our Feathered
Friends
5. 0 Hits of Yesteryear
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 "Adventures of Julia"
(BBC Programme)

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
y 2 Frederic Hippmann and hisOrchestra ;

7.10 Lornevie Stock Report
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 Listeners’ Own9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News ~9.15 National Symphony Orch-
estra, conducted by ‘Reginald
1812 Overture, Op.rchaikovek

9.30 BritishyConcert Hall
BBC Symphony Orchestra, con-
ducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent
Eugen Onegin PolonaiseTchaikovskl
Variations on a Theme of Pag-
-anini Rachmaninoff
(Solo pianist: Cyril Smith)
Symphony No. 2 in B.MinorBorodin

10.30 Close down

Tuesday. December 21Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
:

7.32 a.m. 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

|

|
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| 7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

IZB wieie
0 am. Breakfast Programme0 District Weather Forecast
4 Morning Recipe Session
5
Music in Quiet MoodWe Travel the Friendly_- with Friend HarrisMy Husband’s Love40.18 Beloved Rogue10.30 Anna Karenina

10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. O Lunch to the Music of Joe
Loss, the Hawaiian Islanders
1. : p.m. Light Music and Vari-

6
8.
9.
9.
9.

10

ety
1.30 Aunt dJenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 From Stage and Screen2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),Careers for Girls leaving
School, Weekly Fashion News,
Crusade, Meet the Sponsor3.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)4. 0 From the Pen of Sir Ed-
ward Elgar4.15 Composed by Kern
4.30 Kings of Corn: The Rhyth-mic Troubadoursas-- Oo’ London: Vera6. ria " Tea Time Tunes
5.30 Biue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for .the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Planets, Potatoes, and the Sea
6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade
6.45 From our Library of
Popular Musio7. 0 Nemesis Incorporated
¢7-30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Double-Eyed Deceiver, by O.
Henry
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Man in the tron Mask8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth
Melvin)
. 0 Whispers in Tahiti 3
A Showcase of Melody0.0 Turning Back the Pages

411. 0 Suppertime Melodies
11.30 Music to Dance To
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON$80 ke. 306- m.

6. 0 am. Up With the Lark
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Orchestral interlude
9.45 Kirsten Flagstad (soprano)10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Reserved
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Waltz Time
11.30 Shopping Reporter
(Doreen)
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt denny’s Real Life
Stories
.30 Women’s Hour (ElsieLioyd), Careers for Girls leav-
ing School, Weekly Fashion
News, From Film and Theatre,
Crusade
3.30 Matinee: Orchestral
3.45 Presenting the Victor MaleChorus4.0 Organ Serenade
4.15 Selections from _ BitterSweet
4.30 They Sing at the Metro-
politan
4.45 Etudes of Rachmaninoff5. 0 Dance Bands on Parade
5.30 The Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Whales
6.30 Pearl of the Pezores
6.45 Variety Parade7. 0 Theatrette: Brave Man,
True Lover
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 Greyburn of the SalweenLifebuoy Hit Parade
The Man in the Iron Mask
Songs by Men
Whispers in TahitiHarvest of Stars
In Reverent Mood
These We Have Loved
Woody Herman and his

Orchestra
4. 0 Round Up in Records
12. 0 Close down
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37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. 0 am, Start a New Day toMusic
8. 0 Breakfast Club (HappiHill)
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Reginald Dixon at the
Organ
9.45 Lawrence Tibbett and
Gladys Swarthout
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Pace That Kills
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Luncheon Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Lifer §tories
2. 0 Music for Madame
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-ab) Careers for Girls Leaving
School, Weekly Fashion News,
Crusade
3.30 Songs by Allan Jones
3.45 Music of the Reeds4: 0 Humorous Moments with
Gert and Daisy
4.15 Light and Bright5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 The Biue Danube
EVENING PROGAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang :

6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Legs
6.30 Tales of the Silver Grey-hound
6.45 Yesterday’s Evergreens7. 0 Nemesis Incorporated
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
, MasonThree Generations
. 0 Lifehuoy Hit Parade
.30 The Man in the fron Mask
45 The Hunchback of Ben Ali0 Whispers in Tahiti
. 0 Album of Memories15 The World of Motoring45 Slow Foxtrot Tempo16 ‘Harry James, Duke Elling-
ton and Frank Sinatra
12. 0 Close down
2233200
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6. 0 a.m. London News
9. O Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Looking Back10..0 My Husband’s Love -.
10.15 A Man and his House
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
411. 0 The Thesaurus Half-Hour
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. 0 p.m. Variety
1.30 Aunt dJenny’s Real Life
Stories-.o Something for All
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), Careers for Girls
Leaving School, Weekly Fashion
News, From Films and Theatre,
Crusade
3.30 Midways in Music
4. 0 Saxophone Section
4.30 The Carle Touch
4.45 Horace Heidt Combinations
5. 0 So the Story Goes
5.15 The London Piano-Accor-
dion Band and Primo Scala’s
Band
5.30 The Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Hiding Eyes
6.30 Journey into Melody
6.45 Mary Martin sings ColePorter Songs
7. 0 =Theatrette: We Speak forthe Dead
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 Real Life Stories8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The Man in the Iron Mask8.45 The Ghost Corps (final
broadcast)

,

9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti9.15 Magenta Moods with Herb
Jeffries
40. 0 South America, ,Take_ it
y

10.15 Don John
10.30 Sweet and Lovely
10.45 A Spot of Dixie
41.465 Late Listeners’ Revue
12. 0 Close down

yf PALMERSTON Nth.$40 ke, 319 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15
F
Dominion Weather Fore-

cas
9. 0 Good-Morning Requests
9.30 Morning Star: Dennis
e

3.45 Light Orchestras
40. 0 ‘The Circus Comes to Town
10.15 Footsteps of Fate
10.30 Christmas Shoppers’ Ses-
sion (Mary)
41. 0 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Light Orchestras
6.15 Junior ‘Naturalists’ Clubs
Bird Songs
6.30 Latin-American Rhythm
6.45 The Pace that Kiils7. 0 Musical Favourites
7.15 Afloat with Henry Morgan
7.30 The Fortunate Wayfarer
7.45 The Adventures of PerryMason
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade:
8.30 Paso-Dobles Tempo
8.45 Kentucky Minstrels
9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
9.15 Carefree Cavaicade
9.32 Spotlight on Rudy Vaileg
9.45 Crossroads of. Life
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Diviston programmes aré
published by arrangement.

"Latin-American Rhythm" |
is the title of a 15-minute’
musical programme to be pre-
sented ag after dinner enter-
tainment from 2ZA at half-
past six en eeex
The bite ZB stables present
an outstanding musical feature
including leading Australian
singers and the Melbourne
Symphony Orchestra in "Blue
Danube," a dramatization of

the life of the Strauss family
-every Tuesday and Thursday
at 5.30 p.m.
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